ICELANDIC INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY, MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND SOCIAL SECURITY,
UNIVERSITY OF ICELAND AND PRIMARY HEALTH CARE ORGANISATION OF REYKJAVIK CAPITAL AREA PRESENT:

HEALTH CARE SERVICES
IN LOW-INCOME COUNTRIES

Heilbrigdishjonusta i fateekum londum

CONFERENCE HALL ASKJA, UNIVERSITY OF ICELAND

»

Weasley 0.0. Sangaka Cesar 6. Victora

Jbnina Einarsdittic

Statin B. Sigurtsson

~ -
P
[ =5

L ceoi

-

PROUNARSAMVINNUSTOFNUN
iSLANDS

HEILBRIGDIS OG
TRYGGINGAMALARADUNEYTID

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 29, 2006

PROGRAMME

Chairperson: Kristjan Erlendsson, Faculty of Medicine

09:00
09:10
09:30

10:10

10:25

11:05

11:45

1215

Opening remarks by Minister of Health Siv Fridleifsdattir

Millennium Development Goals and health sciences Stefan B. Sigurdsson

Key challenges for WHO-AFRO Luis Sambo

Coffee break

Key challenges for WHO-EURD Gudjén Magnisson

Maternal and child mortality in low-income countries Cesar G. Victora
Child death and maternal reactions in Guinea-Bissau Jénina Einarsdottir

Lunch

Chairperson: Ragnheidur Haraldsdéttir, Ministry of Health and Social Security

13:30
14:10
14:45

15:15

15:35

15:55

16:25

17:00
17:10

Evaluations of health projects in real life settings Cesar G. Victora
ICEIDA’s health project in Malawi Geir Gunnlaugsson

Challenges and experiences of developing health services in Malawi Wesley 0.0. Sangala

Coffee break

Essential medicines in developing countries Einar Magnisson

Great things happen slowly child - health in late 19th century Stockholm Lars Smedman

Panel discussions: Chair: David A. Gunnarsson

Panellists: Cesar G. Victora, Wesley 0.0. Sangala, Lars Smedman, Luis Sambo

Conclusions and summing up Sigurdur Gudmundsson
Closing remarks Sighvatur Bjdrgvinsson

@ HASKOLI ISLANDS
A

L]

HEILSUGASLAN



