

ICELANDIC INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY, MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND SOCIAL SECURITY, UNIVERSITY OF ICELAND AND PRIMARY HEALTH CARE ORGANISATION OF REYKJAVÍK CAPITAL AREA PRESENT:

Heilbrigðisþjónusta í fátækum löndum

## **CONFERENCE HALL ASKJA, UNIVERSITY OF ICELAND** FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 29, 2006

Chairperson: Kristján Erlendsson, Faculty of Medicine















## **PROGRAMME**

09:00	Upening remarks by Minister of Health Siv Frideitsdottir
09:10	Millennium Development Goals and health sciences Stefán B. Sigurðsson
09:30	Key challenges for WHO-AFRO Luís Sambo
10:10	Coffee break
10:25	Key challenges for WHO-EURO Guðjón Magnússon
11:05	Maternal and child mortality in low-income countries Cesar G. Victora
11:45	Child death and maternal reactions in Guinea-Bissau Jónína Einarsdóttir
12:15	Lunch









Chairperson:	Ragnheiður Haraldsdóttir, Ministry of Health and Social Security
13:30	Evaluations of health projects in real life settings Cesar G. Victora
14:10	ICEIDA's health project in Malawi Geir Gunnlaugsson
14:45	$ Challenges \ and \ experiences \ of \ developing \ health \ services \ in \ Malawi \ Wesley \ 0.0. \ Sangala \ developing \ health \ services \ in \ Malawi \ Wesley \ 0.0. \ Sangala \ developing \ health \ services \ in \ Malawi \ Wesley \ 0.0. \ Sangala \ developing \ health \ services \ in \ Malawi \ Wesley \ 0.0. \ Sangala \ developing \ health \ services \ in \ Malawi \ Wesley \ 0.0. \ Sangala \ developing \ health \ services \ in \ Malawi \ Wesley \ 0.0. \ Sangala \ developing \ health \ services \ in \ Malawi \ Wesley \ 0.0. \ Sangala \ developing \ health \ services \ developing \ health \ services \ developing \ developing \ health \ developing \ de$
15-15	Coffee break



PRÓUNARSAMVINNUSTOFNUN ÍSLANDS

15:15	Coffee break
15:35	Essential medicines in developing countries Einer Magnússon
15:55	Great things happen slowly child – health in late 19th century Stockholm Lars Smedman
16:25	Panel discussions: Chair: Davíð Á. Gunnarsson Panellists: Cesar G. Victora, Wesley O.O. Sangala, Lars Smedman, Luís Sambo
17:00	Conclusions and summing up Sigurður Guðmundsson
17:10	Closing remarks Sighvatur Björgvinsson





